Tier |

Date

Sat., Aug. 13
Sun., Aug. 14

Wed., Aug.17

Sat., Aug. 20
Sun., Aug. 21

Wed., Aug. 24

Tier 11

Date

Sat., Aug. 13
Sun., Aug. 14

Wed., Aug. 17

Sat., Aug. 20
Sun., Aug 21

Wed., Aug 24

FG -
MP
SL
MCF
HG

** Please note that King George has now been closed until the Final Weekend. All

Challenge Cup 2005
Round 2 Schedule

Away Team
St. Lawrence

St. Lawrence
Holy Cross

Mount Pearl
Holy Cross

Mount Pearl

Away Team
Marystown

Marystown
Harbour Grace

Harbour Grace
Feildians

Feildians

Feildian Grounds
Mount Pearl
St. Lawrence
Marystown Centennial Field
Harbour Grace

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

VS
VS

VS

Home Team

Holy Cross
Mount Pearl

Mount Pearl

St. Lawrence
St. Lawrence

Holy Cross

Home Team

Feildians
Harbour Grace

Feildians

Marystown
Marystown

Harbour Grace

games in St. John’s will be played at Feildian Grounds.

Time

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Time

4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Place
FG
MP
MP

SL
SL

FG

Place
FG
HG
FG

MCF
MCF

HG



