Challenge Cup 2005 <u>Round 2 Schedule</u>

<u>Tier I</u> <u>Date</u> Sat., Aug. 13 Sun., Aug. 14	<u>Away Team</u> St. Lawrence St. Lawrence	VS VS	<u>Home Team</u> Holy Cross Mount Pearl	<u>Time</u> 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	<u>Place</u> FG MP
Wed., Aug.17	Holy Cross	VS	Mount Pearl	6:00 p.m.	MP
Sat., Aug. 20 Sun., Aug. 21	Mount Pearl Holy Cross	VS VS	St. Lawrence St. Lawrence	3:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m.	SL SL
Wed., Aug. 24	Mount Pearl	VS	Holy Cross	6:00 p.m.	FG
<u>Tier II</u> <u>Date</u>	Away Team		Home Team	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>

<u>Date</u>	<u>Away Team</u>		<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>
Sat., Aug. 13	Marystown	VS	Feildians	4:15 p.m.	FG
Sun., Aug. 14	Marystown	VS	Harbour Grace	5:00 p.m.	HG
Wed., Aug. 17	Harbour Grace	VS	Feildians	6:00 p.m.	FG
Sat., Aug. 20	Harbour Grace	VS	Marystown	6:00 p.m.	MCF
Sun., Aug 21	Feildians	VS	Marystown	3:30 p.m.	MCF
Wed., Aug 24	Feildians	VS	Harbour Grace	6:00 p.m.	HG

FG	-	Feildian Grounds
MP	-	Mount Pearl
SL	-	St. Lawrence
MCF	-	Marystown Centennial Field
HG	-	Harbour Grace

** Please note that King George has now been closed until the Final Weekend. All games in St. John's will be played at Feildian Grounds.